LUBRICATION
SYSTEMS
Portatile
[Nome della società]
[Data]
HYDRO-PUMP
Hydraulic-Grease Lubrication Pump
I.L.C. srl via Garibaldi 149 Gorla Minore Italy +39.0331601697 fax +39.0331602001 info@ilclube.it www.ilclube.com

Hydraulic-Grease Lubrication Pump
Pag. 9 a 12
COMPONENTS ORDER CODE
Pump  Reservoirs and cover
SIZE  ORDER CODE DRIVE MANIFOLD
SIZE ORDER CODE
27 kg 86.27.X.X.X.X Yes COVER
41 kg 86.41.X.X.X.X Yes 27 or 41 kg A72.079514
180kg 86.18.X.X.X.X Yes 180kg A72.079516
27 kg A72.079504 No  COMPLETE RESERVOIR
41 kg A72.079505 No  27kg A72.079506
180kg A72.079515 No   41kg A72.079507
The pump is supplied with fixed screw and flat seal  The  cover is supplied with screw – air drain  flat seal and
bold pattern.The reservoir code is supplied complete
The electrical level and follower plate must be ordered
separately